cascho

PYORA HIH86SC125R4E2QON

Tuotteen SKU

HIH86SC125R4E2Q0N

Standardinmukaisuus DIN EN 12532

Sarja

Kiinnitys

Pyoran materiaali
Kulutuspinta
Lampatila-alue
Pyoran halkaisija
Kantavuus
Kokonaiskorkeus
Kulutuspinnan leveys
Pyoran navan leveys
Siirtyma

Kiinnityspultin reidn
halkaisija

Pyoran pultin koko
Holkin halkaisija
Pyoran laakeri

Special Features

R4E2
Keskireika
polyamidi
elastinen kumi
-20°C to +80°C
125mm

200kg
153mm
38mm

50mm

40mm
13mm

M8
12mm
neulalaakeri

ruostumaton teras
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